

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1155077

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed

Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
□ Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY						
Letter of Confidentiality Received						
Date:						
Confidential Release Date:						
Wireline Log Received						
Geologist Report Received						
UIC Distribution						
ALT I II Approved by: Date:						

Side Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name	ə:		_ Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:				
ime tool open and clo	sed, flowing and shut s if gas to surface tes	d base of formations pe -in pressures, whether st, along with final chart well site report.	shut-in pressure	reached static leve	l, hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom h	ole temperature, fluid
Orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Yes No		Log Formati	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	Yes No	N	lame		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted (If no, Submit Copy,	I Electronically	Yes No Yes No Yes No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
		CASING Report all strings set	RECORD	New Used	ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTING /	SQUEEZE RECOR	D		
Purpose: — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom Type of Cement # Sacks Used asing TD			1	Type and I	Percent Additives	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)					d Depth	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed I	Production, SWD or ENI	HR. Producing Me	thod:	Gas Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Water	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO	Used on Lease	Open Hole		ually Comp.	ommingled ubmit ACO-4)	PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:

CONSOLIDATED Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346 MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

VEENKER RESOURCES, INC.

P.O. BOX 14339

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73113

(405)751-1414

JED ark LOCKWOOD 30-VRI 42256 32-22-21 07-29-2013

Part Number		Description	Unit Price	Total	
1126		OIL WELL CEMENT	87.00	19.7500	1718.25
1118B	}	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	100.00	.2200	22.00
1110A		KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	435.00	.4600	200.10
4402		2 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	1.00	29.5000	29.50
	Description		Hours	Unit Price	Total
368	CEMENT PUMP		1.00	1085.00	1085.00
368 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)			45.00	4.20	189.00
368	CASING FOOTAGE	3	826.00	.00	.00
510	MIN. BULK DEL	IVERY	1.00	368.00	368.00
675	80 BBL VACUUM	TRUCK (CEMENT)	3.00	90.00	270.00

SCAINED

RECEIVED AUG 0 7 2013

	========			=======		====	
Parts:	1969.85	Freight:	.00	Tax:	150.70	AR	4032.55
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	4032.55		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		
=======	==== = ====	========	==========	=======	==========	====:	

Signed______ Date______

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914

CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650



CUSTOMER#

261064

LOCATION OHIGUE FOREMAN (2 SE

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER#	WEL	L NAME & NUME	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7/29/13	8579	Lockus	od # 30	-VRI	SE 32	22	21	40
CUSTOMER	lear Poor							
MAILING ADDR	ker Resour	<u>`Ce5</u>		}	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
1	Box 143	239			481	Carken	V Satoly	fleeting
CITY	307 //-	STATE	ZIP CODE	1	368	ArlHED	V '	
Oklahou	. (.)	OK	73113	ļ	510	Set Tuc	V	
JOB TYPE		HOLE SIZE	57/84	 HOLE DEPTH	675	KeiDet) <u>/</u>	1
CASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE		TUBING	076	CASING SIZE & V		E EUE
SLURRY WEIGH		SLURRY VOL			k	CENEUT) ECT :-	OTHER	
DISPLACEMENT	1	DISPLACEMEN		MIX PSI	n	RATE A RATE	CASING	
REMARKS:	ld safale.	nooti	ortablidand	A Comment	4	d + pupe	1 1- 4	
Od follow	ed by 10	bas tres	· · · · · · ·	us had	+ purped	87 sks		
	Kolseal DA	sk /	ourset +	e surfe	o Flidel	pup cle	Olex co	cerent
2"6 " whe	r plugs t	CASSACO	71 w/	4. 20 LWG	Costs	ter press		රීරට පිර
released or	esure sh	et in cas	· · ·	1. 10 403	THEN UNI	, page	VIDA TO	000 FBI
	, , , ,	*J	-			\sim		
						1) 	
		<u></u>				146	$\overline{}$	
* ustom	er supplied	2 rubbec	olugs *			-)/-	/	
	77		1					
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY	or UNITS	DES	SCRIPTION of	SERVICES or PRO	DDUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1		PUMP CHARGE					1085.00
5406	45 n	ч'	MILEAGE					189.00
5402	826	<u> </u>	casing to	otace				
5407	min i mim	UNA.	ton and					368,00
5502C	3 hr	<u> </u>	80 Vac				-	270.00
1126	87.	sks	OWC	convert	-			1718.25
11188	100 :	#	Prenion	n Gel				22.00
MOA	435 =	4	Kolseal 21's" o					
4402	,		2/2"0	ulder ph	<u>a</u>			200.10
				_ 7 _				
						C C	mniotoff	
							HIPIUIUU	
	·					·		
Ravin 3737						7,65%	SALES TAX	150.70
Mavil 3/3/	\mathcal{O}		1				ESTIMATED TOTAL	4032.55
AUTHORIZTION	Call	grad	2	TITLE			DATE	1030,00
_	that the payme	ent terms, uni	ess specifical	ly amended	in writing on th	ne front of the fo		ustomer's

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.